Ph: +613 9464 0330
Fax: +613 9464 0313
Email: info@microfasteners.com.au
Web: www.microfasteners.com.au
MICRO FASTENERS Pty Ltd
31 - 35 Longview Crt
Thomastown VIC 3074
Length Code Plain Zinc
20mm U06 081.00P020?? 100 100
25mm U06 081.00P025?? 100 100
30mm U06 081.00P030?? 100 100
35mm U06 081.00P035?? 100 100
40mm U06 081.00P040?? 100 100
45mm U06 081.00P045?? 100 100
50mm U06 081.00P050?? 100 100
60mm U06 081.00P060?? 100 100
80mm U06 081.00P080?? 100 100
Length Code Plain Zinc
16mm U06 101.25P016?? 100 100
20mm U06 101.25P016?? 100 100
25mm U06 101.25P016?? 100 100
30mm U06 101.25P016?? 100 100
35mm U06 101.25P016?? 100 100
40mm U06 101.25P016?? 100 100
45mm U06 101.25P016?? 100 100
50mm U06 101.25P016?? 50 50
55mm U06 101.25P016?? 50 50
60mm U06 101.25P016?? 50 50
70mm U06 101.25P016?? 50 50
75mm U06 101.25P016?? 50 50
80mm U06 101.25P016?? 50 50
90mm U06 101.25P016?? 50 50
100mm U06 101.25P016?? 50 50
120mm U06 101.25P016?? 50 50
Length Code Plain Zinc
20mm U06 121.25P020?? 50 50
25mm U06 121.25P025?? 50 50
30mm U06 121.25P030?? 50 50
35mm U06 121.25P035?? 50 50
Wrench size 10.0mm Replace ?? With PL = Plain or ZP = Zinc
Continued next page
Socket Head Cap Screw - Metric Fine - Gr 12.9
M8 x 1.0 p
Pack Quantity (if available)
Wrench size 8.0mm Replace ?? With PL = Plain or ZP = Zinc
M12 x 1.25 p
Pack Quantity (if available)
Pack Quantity (if available)
Replace ?? With PL = Plain or ZP = Zinc Wrench size 6.0 mm
M10 x 1.25 p
Product Guide V2 2010
Ph: +613 9464 0330
Fax: +613 9464 0313
Email: info@microfasteners.com.au
Web: www.microfasteners.com.au
MICRO FASTENERS Pty Ltd
31 - 35 Longview Crt
Thomastown VIC 3074
Length Code Plain Zinc
40mm U06 121.25P040?? 50 50
45mm U06 121.25P045?? 50 50
50mm U06 121.25P050?? 50 50
55mm U06 121.25P055?? 50 50
60mm U06 121.25P060?? 50 50
65mm U06 121.25P065?? 50 50
70mm U06 121.25P070?? 50 50
80mm U06 121.25P080?? 25 25
90mm U06 121.25P090?? 25 25
100mm U06 121.25P100?? 25 25
120mm U06 121.25P120?? 25 25
Length Code Plain Zinc
30mm U06 121.50P030?? 50 50
35mm U06 121.50P035?? 50 50
40mm U06 121.50P040?? 50 50
45mm U06 121.50P045?? 50 50
50mm U06 121.50P050?? 50 50
60mm U06 121.50P060?? 50 50
65mm U06 121.50P065?? 50 50
70mm U06 121.50P070?? 50 50
90mm U06 121.50P090?? 25 25
100mm U06 121.50P100?? 25 25
Length Code Plain Zinc
30mm U06 141.50P030?? 25 25
35mm U06 141.50P035?? 25 25
40mm U06 141.50P040?? 25 25
45mm U06 141.50P045?? 25 25
50mm U06 141.50P050?? 25 25
55mm U06 141.50P055?? 25 25
60mm U06 141.50P060?? 25 25
M12 x 1.25 p
Socket Head Cap Screw - Metric Fine - Gr 12.9
Continued from previous page
Wrench size 10.0mm Replace ?? With PL = Plain or ZP = Zinc
M12 x 1.50 p
Pack Quantity (if available)
M14 x 1.50p
Pack Quantity (if available)
Wrench size 10.0mm Replace ?? With PL = Plain or ZP = Zinc
Pack Quantity (if available)
Wrench size 12.0mm Replace ?? With PL = Plain or ZP = Zinc
Continued next page
Product Guide V2 2010
Ph: +613 9464 0330
Fax: +613 9464 0313
Email: info@microfasteners.com.au
Web: www.microfasteners.com.au
MICRO FASTENERS Pty Ltd
31 - 35 Longview Crt
Thomastown VIC 3074
Length Code Plain Zinc
65mm U06 141.50P065?? 25 25
70mm U06 141.50P070?? 25 25
80mm U06 141.50P080?? 25 25
90mm U06 141.50P090?? 25 25
100mm U06 141.50P100?? 25 25
Length Code Plain Zinc
25mm U06 161.50P025?? 25 25
30mm U06 161.50P030?? 25 25
35mm U06 161.50P035?? 25 25
40mm U06 161.50P040?? 25 25
45mm U06 161.50P045?? 25 25
50mm U06 161.50P050?? 25 25
55mm U06 161.50P055?? 25 25
60mm U06 161.50P060?? 25 25
65mm U06 161.50P065?? 25 25
70mm U06 161.50P070?? 25 25
80mm U06 161.50P080?? 25 25
90mm U06 161.50P090?? 25 25
100mm U06 161.50P100?? 25 25
Length Code Plain Zinc
45mm U06 181.50P045?? 25
Length Code Plain Zinc
50mm U06 201.50P050?? 25
60mm U06 201.50P060?? 25
70mm U06 201.50P070?? 25
80mm U06 201.50P080?? 25
Wrench size 12.0mm Replace ?? With PL = Plain or ZP = Zinc
M18 x 1.50 p
Pack Quantity (if available)
Wrench size 14.0mm Replace ?? With PL = Plain or ZP = Zinc
M20 x 1.50 p
Pack Quantity (if available)
M16 x 1.50 p
Socket Head Cap Screw - Metric Fine - Gr 12.9
Continued from previous page
M14 x 1.50p
Pack Quantity (if available)
Wrench size 14.0mm Replace ?? With PL = Plain or ZP = Zinc
Pack Quantity (if available)
Wrench size 17.0mm Replace ?? With PL = Plain or ZP = Zinc
Continued next page
Product Guide V2 2010
Ph: +613 9464 0330
Fax: +613 9464 0313
Email: info@microfasteners.com.au
Web: www.microfasteners.com.au
MICRO FASTENERS Pty Ltd
31 - 35 Longview Crt
Thomastown VIC 3074
Length Code Plain Zinc
90mm U06 201.50P090?? 25
100mm U06 201.50P100?? 25
Length Code Plain Zinc
95mm U06 221.50P095?? 25
Length Code Plain Zinc
90mm U06 302.0P090?? 1
Pack Quantity (if available)
Wrench size 22.0mm Replace ?? With PL = Plain or ZP = Zinc
M30 x 2.0 p
M22 x 1.50 p
Wrench size 17.0mm Replace ?? With PL = Plain or ZP = Zinc
M20 x 1.50 p
Pack Quantity (if available)
Wrench size 17.0mm Replace ?? With PL = Plain or ZP = Zinc
Pack Quantity (if available)
Socket Head Cap Screw - Metric Fine - Gr 12.9
Continued from previous page
Product Guide V2 2010